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Mpodp. lrenbmyT Magepcbaxep - npe3naeHT MexxayHapoaHOro Hen-
poyposiormnyeckoro obwectsa, UHCBpyk, ABcTpus.

Prof. Helmut Madersbacher - INUS President, Innsbruck, Austria.

Mpod. Ynbpux MuHat — kasHayen MexxayHapoLHOro HeMpoyposio-
rmyeckoro obuiectsa, Lopux, Lseruapus.

Prof. Ulrich Mehnert - INUS Treasurer, Zurich, Switzerland.

Mpodp. puropuin Kpmeobopoaos - npodeccop Kadeapbl yposo-
MW 1 aHaposorm Poccunckoro HaunoHaIbHOro uccnenoBartesib-
CKOro yHuBepcuteTa uM. [luporosa, npeacenartesnb 06wecTsa crne-
LMannCTOB HEMPOYPOJIOrMU U HapyLLeHWW akTa MoYencnycKaHus,
Mockea, Poccus.

Prof. Grigory Krivoborodov - Professor at the Department of
urology and andrology at the Pirogov Russian National Research
Medical University, President of Russian Neuro-Urology and Voiding
Dysfunction Society, Moscow, Russia.

lpod. AnekcaHap 3blpsSHOB — MPOPEKTop YpanibCKoro rocyaap-
CTBEHHOr0 MeAULMHCKOro YHMBEPCUTETA, 3aBeyoLLmnin Kadheapon
yponoruu, EkatepuHbypr, Poccus.

Prof. Alexander Zyryanov - Vice rector of The Ural State Medical
University, Head of Department of Urology at the Ural State Medical
University, Ekaterinburg, Russia.

Mpod. Bnagumup Xypasnes — npodpeccop kadpepbl yponorum
Ypanbckoro rocynapCTBeHHOro MEeAULMHCKOro YHUBEPCUTETa,
rnaBHbIA yponor Ypanbckoro MefepanbHoro okpyra, EkatepuH-
Bypr, Poccus.

Prof. Vladimir Zhuravlev - Professor at the Department of Urology at
the Ural State Medical University, Chef Urologist of the Ural Region,
Ekaterinburg, Russia

Mpod. Uropb baxkxeHoB — Npodeccop Kadenpbl yposiorum Ypanb-
CKOro rocyfapCTBeHHOro MeMUMHCKOro YHUBEPCUTETA, MN1aBHbIN
yponor CBepanoBckoi obnacty, EkatepuHbypr, Poccus.

Prof. Igor Bazhenov - Professor at the Department of Urology at
the Ural State Medical University, Chef Urologist of the Sverdlovsk
Region, Ekaterinburg, Russia

Mpodh. Jlapuca BosnkoBa - 3aBeaytowwas Kageapon HepsHbix Bo-
Ne3Hen, HernpoxXMpyprum U MeduUMHCKON FeHeTUKn YpanibcKoro
rocynapCTBEHHOrO MeAMUMHCKOro yYHMBepcuteTa, EkatepuHbypr,
Poccus.

Prof. Larisa Volkova - Head of Department of Neurology and
Neurosurgery at the Ural State Medical University, Ekaterinburg,
Russia.

ExatepuHa @uamnnosa — AOLEHT Kadeapbl Yposiorum Ypanbckoro
rocynapCTBEHHOrO MeAMUMHCKOro yYHMBepcuteTa, EkatepuHbypr,
Poccus.

Ekaterina Philippova — Associate Professor at the Department of
Urology at the Ural State Medical University, Ekaterinburg, Russia.



Kypc MexxayHapoaHoro Hevipoyposoruyeckoro obuiectsa, EkatepuHbypr, Poccus

Il YPANIbCKWiA HEAPOYPOJIOrMYECKMIA CUMMNO3UYM 2019

Course of International Neuro-urology Society (INUS), Ekaterinburg, Russia

2TH URAL NEURO-UROLOGY SYMPOSIUM 2019

12.00 -
12.15

1215 -
12.45

12.45 -
13.00

13.00 -
13.20

OTKpbITUE KOHEPEHLUNN.

Henpodwmaunonorus n
Heiponatousnonorms
HVWXXHUX MOYEBbIBOAALLMX
nyten. CoBpeMeHHble
AaHHble. Mpod. Nenbmyt
Mapepcbaxep (UHCOpyK,
AscTpus).

NHCTPYMEHTbI OLIeHKM
CMMIMTOMOB HUXHUX
MOYEBbIBOASALLMX

nyTen n KayecTBa

YXWU3HW NaUnEHTOB

C HEMPOreHHbIMK
paccTponcTsamm
MOYEMNCMYCKaHWSI.
ExkatepuHa ®ununnosa
(EkatepuHbypr, Poccus).

[lnarHocTmka HeMporeHHoM
ANCYHKLNU HUXKHUX
MOYEBbIBOAALLMX NYTEN.

PROGRAMME

Welcome.

Neurophysiology and
neuropathophysiology
of low urinary tract.
Current data. Prof.
Helmut Madersbacher
(Innsbruck, Austria).

Instruments for

the assessment of
symptoms and life
quality in patients with
neurogenic low urinary
tract dysfunction.
Ekaterina Philippova

(Ekaterinburg, Russia).

Diagnostic of
neurogenic low urinary
tract dysfunction.

13.20 -
13.30

13.30 -
13.50

13.50 -
1410

1410 -
14.20

1420 -
14.30

3HayeHue
YPOANHAMUYECKUX
nccnenosaHui. Mpod.
FrenbMyT Mapgepcbaxep
(UHcbpyK, ABCTpUS).

Inckyccua.

Nepuoanyeckas
camokaTeTepusaums
MOYEBOro My3blps.
Komy? Korpa? 3auem?
Kak? Kakum katetepom?
JlokasaresibHasi 6asa u
K/IMHWYeCKas NpaKTUKa.
Mpod. Ynbpux Muxar
(Lropux, LUseruapus).

NHTepmuTTUpYIOLLaN
KaTeTepusaums B Poccun.
Bukropus Pomux (Mocksa,
Poccus).

Bbibop meToaa oTBeAeHUS
MOYM B OCTPOM nepuoae
HEeBPOJIOrMYEeCKoro
3abonesaHus.

ApTtem beplaackuit
(EkaTtepuHbypr, Poccus).

Inckyccua.

Importance of
urodynamic studies.
Prof. Helmut
Madersbacher
(Innsbruck, Austria).

Questions from the
audience.

Intermittent self-
catheterization. To
whom? When? What
for? How? What
catheter? Evidence and
clinical practice. Prof.
Ulrich Mehnert (Ziirich,
Switzerland).

Intermittent
catheterization in
Russia. Victoria Romikh
(Moscow, Russia).

Choice of the bladder
management method
in acute phase of a
neurological disease.
Artem Bershadsky
(Ekaterinburg, Russia).

Questions from the
audience.
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14.30 -
15.00

15.00 -
15.15.

1515 -
15.40

1540 -
16.00

16.00 -
16.10.

Koche-bperik.

JleueHve nHgeKLMA
MOYEBbIBOASALLMX NYTEN Y
B0/1bHbIX HEMPOreHHbIM

MoYeBbIM MNy3bipeM. Mpod.

AnekcaHap 3bipsiHOB
(ExkaTepuHbypr, Poccus).

I heKTUBHOCTb
BHYTPUAETPY30PHbIX
MHbEKUMA BOTYNOTOKCMHA
TMna A y nauneHToB

C HEMPOreHHoN 1
HEHeNporeHHoON
rMNepakTUBHOCTbIO
netpy3opa. lNpod.
Ynbpux Munar (Liopux,
LLseiuapus).

MeavkaMeHTO3HOoe
neyeHve AEeTPY30pHOW
runepaktneHocTw. Mpod.
I'puropuit Kpusoboponos
(Mocksa, Poccus).

JleyeHue runepakT1BHOro
MOYEBOro My3blps y
KOMOPOUAHBIX NALMEHTOB.
Banepwit TpeTbsikoB
(EkaTtepuHbypr, Poccusi).

Coffee break.

Treatment of

low urinary tract
infections in patients
with neurogenic
bladder. Prof.
Alexander Zyryanov
(Ekaterinburg, Russia).

Efficiency of
intradetrusor injections
of botulinum toxin

in patients with
neurogenic and
nonneurogenic
detrusor overactivity.
Prof. Ulrich Mehnert
(Ziirich, Switzerland).

Pharmacological
treatment of detrusor
overactivity. Prof.
Grigory Krivoborodov
(Moscow, Russia).

Treatment of detrusor
overactivity in co-
morbid patients. Valery
Trtyakov (Ekaterinburg,
Russia).

1610 -
16.20

16.20 -
16.35

16.35 -
16.45

1645 -
17.00

17.00

MecTo anbga-
aapeHobiokaTopos

B JIeYEHUN
(hyHKLMOHANbHbIX
HapyLleHuni
MOYEencnycKaHus.
EkatepuHa ®dununnosa
(EkaTtepuHbypr, Poccus).

HeMeavkameHTO3Has

TEepanus B He/ipoyposIorvn.

WUpuHa Masnosa (TroMeHb,
Poccus).

JleyeHve HenMporeHHon
3PEKTUSIbHON
ANCHYHKUMW. Muxaun
Myp3uH (EkaTepuHbypr,
Poccus).

Juckyccus.

MypLuer.

Place of alfablokers

in treatment of
functional low urinary
tract dysfunction.
Ekaterina Philippova
(Ekaterinburg, Russia).

Nonpharmacological
treatment in
neurourology (Tyumen,
Russia).

Treatment of
neurogenic erectile
dysfunction. Mikhail
Murzin (Ekaterinburg,
Russia).

Questions from the
audience.

Fellows and faculty
reunion.
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MecTo npoBeneHus:
COKB Nel, r. EkatepuHbypr, yn. Bonrorpaackas, 4. 185,
aKkToBbIv 3an (S 6,10K)
Venue details: Sverdlovsk Regional Clinical Hospital, 185
Volgogradskaya street, assembly hall




